
 
ST JOHN BOSCO ARTS COLLEGE 

Governors – Meeting Schedule 2018-2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wednesday, 19th September 2018 
2.00 p.m. Premises 

3.00 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 26th September 2018 
2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

Wednesday, 21st November 2018 
2.00 p.m. Premises 

3.00 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 28th November 2018  
2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

Wednesday, 16th January 2019 
2.00 p.m. Premises 

3.30 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 23rd January 2019 
2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

Wednesday, 20th March 2019 
2.00 p.m. Premises 

3.00 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 27th March 2019 
 

2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

Wednesday, 8th May 2019 
 

2.00 p.m. Premises 

3.00 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 15th May 2019 
 

2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance  

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

 
 

Premises 2.00 p.m. Pre Curriculum meeting 

Curriculum  
(All 3.00 p.m.) 

Wednesday, 19th September 2018 
Wednesday, 21st November 2018 
Wednesday, 16th January 2018 
Wednesday, 20th March 2018 
Wednesday, 8th May 2018 

Personnel / Finance Pre full Governors – 2.00 p.m.  

Governing Body 
(All 5.00 p.m.) 

Wednesday, 26th September 2018 
Wednesday, 28th November 2018 
Wednesday, 23rd January 2019 
Wednesday, 27th March 2019 
Wednesday, 15th May 2019  


